General information about company

Scrip code 531637

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE722B01019

Name of the company

Praveg Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No
4 Wh;ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. Archoicing as a 7o OF 1 class of securities (IX)
Cateco Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
E9TY | shareholder | shareholders | P P paid-up ymng (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1D (1IT) ; AV)+(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 11873180 11873180 45.97 11873180 11873180 | 45.97
Group
(B) Public 51319 13952457 13952457 54.03 13952457 13952457 | 54.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 51327 25825637 25825637 100 25825637 25825637 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
as a % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or .
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of L)(();:Iked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cateso Shares Shz'lres Underlying | convertible (XID) encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . held i
I shareholder Outstanding Qi convertible |a pe‘rcentage eldin
an) convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities : and No. Of | share capital % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (XD)= No. (a) G |G, ol category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As | Shares | (a) | Shares alegory | caegoty | ceeEory
a % of held held @ (i) (iif)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(%romoter 43.68 1100000 | 9.26 11873180
Group
(B) Public 1356976 1356976 56.32 2858268 | 20.49 13952457 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1356976 1356976 100 3958268 | 15.33 25825637 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Il e Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares % of total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up : . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying . shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
Shareholders (I) (I1I) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) (VIII) As a % of . ota
(Iv) (VD) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ooy | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) OTELRIRT | 11832580 11832580 | 45.82 11832580 11832580 | 45.82
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 40600 40600 0.16 40600 40600 | 0.16
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 11873180 11873180 45.97 11873180 11873180 | 45.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 11873180 11873180 [ 45.97 11873180 11873180 | 45.97
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)ND)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 582756 582756 2.26 582756 582756 |2.26
© DI 2 159056 159056 0.62 159056 159056 | 0.62
Investment Funds ; .
(d) Banks 1 7400 7400 0.03 7400 7400 0.03




Insurance

(e) . 2 509424 509424 1.97 509424 509424 1.97
Companies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 1258636 1258636 4.87 1258636 1258636 | 4.87
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 17 2556599 2556599 9.9 2556599 2556599 |9.9
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 26152 26152 0.1 26152 26152 0.1
Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 18 2582751 2582751 10 2582751 2582751 |10
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives
(b) (excluding 9 11537 11537 0.04 11537 11537 |0.04
independent
directors and
nominee directors)
©) o | 411 411 0 411 411 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 49727 5345339 5345339 20.7 5345339 5345339 |20.7
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 2043862 2043862 7.91 2043862 2043862 |7.91

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs




Non Resident

1) s () 522 664651 664651 2.57 664651 664651 | 2.57

@ Bodies Corporate | 236 1429106 1429106 5.53 1429106 1429106 |5.53

(m) Any Other 761 616164 616164 2.39 616164 616164 [2.39
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 51295 10111070 10111070 39.15 10111070 10111070 | 39.15

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 51319 13952457 13952457 54.03 13952457 13952457 | 54.03

(2+B)(3)+(B)

“4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 51327 25825637 25825637 100 25825637 25825637 | 100

Total (A+B-+C ) 51327 25825637 25825637 100 25825637 25825637 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number.of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XI) encumbered Hmiber o
. . : .. equity shares
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) held in
; Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total | ' | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (i) (iit)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 43.53 1100000 | 9.3 11832580
(d) 0.15 0 0 40600
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 43.68 1100000 | 9.26 11873180
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 43.68 1100000 | 9.26 11873180
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 0 2.14 577356 [99.07 582756 0 0 0




(©) 0 0 0.59 159056 | 100 159056 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0.03 0 0 7400 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 1.87 509424 | 100 509424 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 0 0 4.63 1245836 | 98.98 1258636 0 0 0
) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0 0 9.41 523560 |20.48 2556599 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 0.1 0 0 26152 0 0 0
?gb'T"tal (B) 0 0 9.5 523560 | 2027 2582751 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 0 0.04 0 0 11537 0 0 0
(c) 0 0 0 0 0 411 0 0 0
(2) 0 0 19.66 25000 0.47 5345339 0 0 0
(h) 300000 300000 8.62 590188 |28.88 2043862 0 0 0
(1) 856976 856976 5.6 116000 |17.45 664651 0 0 0
) 0 0 5.26 357684 |25.03 1429106 0 0 0
(m) 200000 200000 3 0 0 616164 0 0 0
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 1356976 | 1356976 42.19 1088872 | 10.77 10111070 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

E?)):((]];)) 1356976 1356976 56.32 2858268 | 20.49 13952457 0 0 0
(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishnukumar
Vitthaldas Patel

Patel Ashaben
Vishnukumar

Kamlaben
Vitthalbhai Patel

Vitthalbhai
Dwarkadas Patel

Harsh
Vishnubhai Patel

Zalak Harsh
Patel

Vishnubhai
Vitthalbhai Patel
HUF

PAN (II)

AAUPP1600P

AHLPP1953D

AKWPPO163F

AFYPP7165C

BXNPP9178H

CSAPP4269C

AACHP5059A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5517207

4355362

601495

503213

827080

3000

25223

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

5517207

4355362

601495

503213

827080

3000

25223

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.36

16.86

2.33

1.95

3.2

0.01

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5517207

4355362

601495

503213

827080

3000

25223

Class eg:y

Total

5517207

4355362

601495

503213

827080

3000

25223




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.36

16.86

2.33

1.95

3.2

0.01

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.3

16.02

2.21

1.85

3.04

0.01

0.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

600000

500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

99.75

99.36

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5517207

4355362

601495

503213

827080

3000

25223

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Paraskumar Maneklal Patel

Sunita P Patel

Pranay Paraskumar Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHIPP8107A

AKYPP2312C

DCLPP4372L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11832580

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

11832580

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

11832580

Class eg:y

Total

11832580




1100000

0 0 9.3




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11832580

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jhaveri Credits and Capital Limited

PAN (II)

AAACJ4725C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40600

40600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

40600

40600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40600

40600







Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40600

40600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tata Mutual Fund

PAN (II)

AAATTO570A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

582756

582756

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

582756

582756

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.26

2.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

582756

582756

Class eg:y

Total

582756

582756

Click here to go back




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.26

2.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.14

2.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

577356

577356

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.07

99.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

582756

582756




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOLDMAN
SACHS FUND

TIMF
HOLDINGS

SAGEONE - FLAGSHIP
GROWTH 2 FUND

MNCL CAPITAL
COMPOUNDER FUND 2

INDIA EMERGING
GIANTS FUND LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGCGY887L

AAFCT0480M

ABBTS6871M

AAITMY9565E

AAFCI9293P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

562386

523560

401492

317500

278103

2083041

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

562386

523560

401492

317500

278103

2083041

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.18

2.03

1.55

1.23

1.08

8.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

562386

523560

401492

317500

278103

2083041

Class eg:y

Total

562386

523560

401492

317500

278103

2083041




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.18

2.03

1.55

1.23

1.08

8.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.07

1.93

1.48

1.17

1.02

7.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

523560

523560

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

25.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

562386

523560

401492

317500

278103

2083041




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTAK MAHINDRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACO3983B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

300000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

300000




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

300000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESHKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPS6179E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

272144

272144

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

272144

272144

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

272144

272144

Class eg:y

Total

272144

272144




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

272144

272144




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

HUF

LLP

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

712

40

761

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

393679

179879

42606

616164

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

393679

179879

42606

616164

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

0.7

0.16

2.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

393679

179879

42606

616164

Class eg:y

Total

393679

179879

42606

616164

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

0.7

0.16

2.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

200000

200000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

200000

200000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

0.66

0.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 4 b v 4
Number of equity

shareseldIn 1393679 179879 42606 616164
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







